

LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY

CRIMES AMENDMENT (CARJACKING AND HOME INVASION) BILL 2016

(Amendments to be moved by Mr Clark)

1. Clause 3, page 6, line 19, omit "3" and insert "5".
2. Clause 4, page 8, line 16, omit "3" and insert "5".
3. Clause 5, line 12, omit "3" and insert "5".
4. Clause 5, line 28, omit "3" and insert "5".
5. Clause 6, line 11, omit "3" and insert "5".
6. Clause 6, line 15, omit "3" and insert "5".